Ratings of Horses under BTC Rules As On 29-05-2023

A STAR IS BORN 114 ARTEMIS IGNACIA 70 CASH OUT

ABLE ONE 31 ARTIANA 14 CASTANEDA
ACASTER 45 ASCOVAL 94 CAT WHISKERS
ACCUMULATE 38 ASHWA MAGADHEERA 70 CHAMPIONS WAY
ADBHUT 40 ASHWA YUDHVIR 75 CHANDRA KANTA
AFERPI 26 AUGUST 41 CHINKY PINKY
AGERA 41 AUGUSTO 43 CHIRAAG
AGNOSTIC 124 AUSPICIOUS QUEEN 50 CHISOX

AHERNE 45 BAHURUPAH 10 CHRISTOFLE

AIR BLAST 25 BALOR 60 CHUL BUL RANI
AIR DISPLAY 36 BALTIMORE 32 CINCO DE MAYO
AIRCRAFT 33 BELLATOR 88 CLASSIC CHARM
AKASI 23 BELLISSIMO 20 CLEVER HANS
ALCIDES SYNERGY 48 BELVEDERE 36 CLOCKWISE
ALDGATE 41 BENEDICTION 47 CONTADOR
ALEXINA 28 BENIGNITY 23 CONTRIBUTE
ALEXIS ZORBA 34 BENZEMA 30 COOL RIDER

ALL ATTRACTION 45 BESUGE 27 CORDELIA

ALL ATTRACTIVE 120 BIG RED 28 COUNTRY'S JEWEL
ALTAIR 22 BLACK EAGLE 60 CROISSANTINO
ALTAMONTE 16 BLACK ONYX 93 CROSSWATER
ALWAYS HAPPY 45 BLACK VELVET 22 CROWN CONSORT
AMARA 22 BLACKSTONE 32 CROWN WITNESS
AMAZING LUCK 20 BLUES BALLAD 30 CYRENIUS
AMRELI 66 BOLD ACT 38 CZAR

ANAKIN 58 BORN DANCER 27 DALLAS DRIFTER
ANNE BOLEYN 20 BORN KING 31 DARING SWEETHEART
ANTILOPE 27 BREEZE BLUSTER 31 DAS

ANZAC PIPERNAL 47 BRILLIANT STAR 42 DAWN RISING
APOLLO LIGHT 15 BRUCE ALMIGHTY 36 DE VILLIERS
APPSARA 34 BURNING ARROW 28 DEAR LADY
AQUAMATIC 30 BURST OF BLAZE 27 DEBONAIR
ARALINA 39 BY THE BOOK 23 DEDICATE
ARCHWAY 46 CAESARS PALACE 36 DEFINING POWER
ARDAKAN 26 CAPRI GIRL 26 DEL MAR
ARMORY 34 CAPRIATI 40 DEL PICO

ART POWER 28 CARLISLE 75 DESTROYER

48

31

36

39

10

30

20

45

67

38

20

47

41

30

26

42

104

29

17

30

26

48

29

54

38

23

13

35

22

87

42

24

46

35

68

41

50



DETECTIVE

DEVILS MAGIC

DISRUPTOR

DIVERSIFIED

DIVINE BLESSINGS

DIVINE MASCULINE

DIVINE RAY

DIVO

DOMINA

DOMINGO

DOUBLE SCOTCH

DOUBLE VISION

DOUGLAS

DRAGON'S GOLD

DUN IT AGAIN

DYNAMIC FORCE

EASTERN SEA

ECO FRIENDLY

EL ALAMEIN

ELITE AGENT

ELPENOR

EMBANKMENT

EMBOSOM

EMERALDO

EMMA

EMPEROR RODERIC

EMPIRE OF DREAMS

EMPRESS BELLA

ENABLING

ENGLISH BAY

ERIDANI

ETERNAL PRINCESS

ETOSHA

EVALDO

EXCELLENT RAY

EXTRAORDINARY

FAIR COUNSEL

FAIZ

FARE WEATHER

FAST PACE

39

60

67

30

43

22

64

40

30

33

30

21

66

40

56

30

25

33

28

17

65

40

31

25

38

74

29

25

35

54

41

55

62

98

30

50

21

28

28

51

FAST RAIN
FEARLESS JOEY
FELIX

FIGHTON

FIRE POWER
FIREFINCH

FIRST ROYALIST
FLAMINGO ROAD
FLYING BRAVE

FOI

FONDNESS OF YOU
FOREVER TOGETHER
FORSETI

FORT NELSON
FORTUNATE SON
FORTUNATUS
FORTY NINER
FOUR WHEEL DRIVE
GALACTICAL
GALAHAD
GALATICUS
GENERAL PATTON
GENTLEMAN'S WORD
GEOGRAPHIQUE
GEORGE EVEREST
GERONTOCRAT
GIMMLER

GLOW IN THE DARK
GOLD FAME

GOLD MULTIPLIER
GOLDEN GALLERY
GOLDEN OAKS
GOLDEN STARLET
GOLDEN TIME
GOLDEN VISION
GRANPAR
GREENWICH
GROOVIN
GUNMASTER

HARVESTIME

93

28

29

46

80

20

21

31

30

32

38

73

86

33

62

40

42

50

66

40

38

44

30

54

32

40

30

30

36

40

24

105

27

48

52

41

26

30

25

65

HE'S THE ONE
HIGH COMMAND
HIGH OPINION
HOLY WISH
HUMANITARIAN
HUNTINGDON

I WANT IT ALL
ICE STORM
IMPERIAL BLUE
IMPERIAL POWER
IMPIANA

IN THY LIGHT
INDIAN BLUES
INFINITE SPIRIT
INYOUWEBELIEVE
ISNT SHE BEAUTIFUL
JAI VIKRAM

JAKE

JAMARI

JAN ZIZKA

JE NE SAIS QUOI
JERSEY LEGEND
JEWELLER
JOKSHAN
KALAMITSI
KALLU SAKKARE
KAMARIA
KANCHA
KARANVEER
KATANA

KAY STAR
KENAF
KENSINGTON COURT
KIND OF MAGIC
KING'S RANSOM
KING LOUIS

KING OF WAR
KING POMPOUS
KINGS SPEECH

KLIMT

13

66

33

27

53

52

27

28

112

100

40

56

27

16

60

116

49

12

27

18

120

43

50

27

80

80

70

44

68

45

64

36

108

61

47

28

54

28



KLOCKNER

KNIGHT IN HOOVES

KNOTTY CHARMER

KNOTTY DANCER

KNOTTY IN BLUE

KONABOS

KONICHIWA

KULSUM

LA REINA

LADY GODIVA

LAST WISH

LAUTERBRUNNEN

LAZARUS

LEOPARD ROCK

LEX LUTHOR

LIGHTNING FLAME

LIMITED EDITION

LIVERMORE

LORD FRANKEL

LORDS OF LEGEND

LOVING PEARL

LUMINARY STAR

LYCURGUS

MACRON

MADE IN HEAVEN

MANDELA

MARCO POLO

MAROON

MARS

MASTER OF COURAGE

MASTEROFTHESKIES

MAX MUELLER

MAYBACH

MEASURE OF TIME

MEGA SUCCESS

MEGHANN

MEMORABLE TIME

MEROPI

MICHIGAN MELODY

MIGHTY SWALLOW

35

65

102

33

38

15

51

95

20

76

48

44

116

40

12

28

40

63

26

27

21

60

34

33

44

13

25

24

26

13

27

47

21

25

31

55

63

26

MIGHTY zZO
MILLBROOK
MIRACLE MARY
MISS LITTLE ANGEL
MISS MAYA

MOJITO

MONTELENA
MONTEVERDI
MOON'S BLESSING
MOONSHOT

MOUNT ETNA
MOVING AHEAD

MR HUMBLE
MULTIFACETED
MUSTERION

MY SOLITAIRE

MY VISION

MY VISIONARY
MYSTIC EYE
MYSTICAL MERKABAH
MYSTIKOS

N R | DOUBLEPOWER
NEZIAH

NIKOLINA

NOBLE RULER
NORTHERN LIGHTS
NORTHERN QUEST
OASIS CLASS
OBSIDIAN
OMBUDSMAN

ON TARGET

ONCE YOU GO BLACK
ONE SO WONDERFUL
ONLY THE BRAVE
OOH LA LA

OPUS ONE

ORIGINAL SIN
OSIRIS

OWN LEGACY

OXYTOCIN

38

41

40

71

32

80

50

85

80

49

27

27

33

121

38

30

37

28

53

33

26

52

41

51

28

119

28

27

65

40

22

106

30

33

36

41

40

38

52

30

OZARK

PARADISE BECKONS
PASTICHE
PAVAROTTI
PELUCHE
PERFECT HALO
PERIDOT

PETTES LOVE
PEYO

PHILOSOPHY
PHOEBE

PHOENIX SURPRISE
PINK JASMINE
PISSARRO

PLACE VENDOME
PLANET ROYALE
POLISHED GIRL
PRAIA DO CASSINO
PRICELESS GOLD
PRIDE'S ANGEL
PRIME ABBESS
PRINCE ABIR
PRINCESS JASMINE
PROMISE KEPT
QUEEN ENVIED
QUEEN REGNANT
QUEENSTOWN
QUEVEGA

QUICK WITTED
RAFFLES

RAISINA STAR
RAMIEL

RAPIDUS
RASPUTIN
RAVISHING FORM
REALIA
RECREATOR
REGENCY SMILE
REMONTOIR

RHAPSODY IN GREEN

25

12

35

45

49

37

14

76

60

27

48

96

61

36

72

106

80

48

62

24

72

75

46

83

27

28

23

87

41

57

80

80

33

26

84

36



RIGHTLY NOBLE

RING MASTER

RIVAL

RIVETING

ROMAN SPIRIT

RORITO

ROUDY

ROYAL GRACE

ROYAL GRANT

RULE OF LAW

RULING DYNASTY

RULING GODDESS

RUSSIAN ROMANCE

SACRED CREATOR

SAIGON

SALOME

SAND CASTLES

SANGREAL

SANTORINO

SAVVY CHIC

SCARLET IBIS

SCHAFENBERG

SCRIBBLING HOPPER

SEA BLUSH

SEA LION

SEA THE SUN

SECRET LADY

SEEKING THE STARS

SEKHMET

SEMINOLE WIND

SEOUL

SERAI

SERDAR

SHABELLE

SHAMROCK

SHE CAN

SHEER BLISS

SHUBANKAR

SICILY

SIEGE COURAGEOQOUS

47

28

40

30

38

23

56

68

30

20

31

56

28

39

29

35

70

75

26

43

38

89

38

21

28

22

38

40

27

60

60

86

48

36

71

38

81

SIEGE PERILOUS

SIERRA DELA PLATA

SILKWOOD

SILVARIUS

SILVER CANYON

SILVER DEW

SILVER SWIFT

SINGHSAAB

SINNER

SKY PRINCESS

SKYFIRE

SLICE OF HEAVEN

SLING SHOT

SMASH SHOT

SMILE AROUND

SMITHSONIAN

SOCIABLE

SOFIYA

SOLID POWER

SOLO PRINCE

SOMETHING ROYAL

SOUTHERN CHROME

SOUTHERN DYNASTY

SOUTHERN FORCE

SOUTHERN POWER

SOUTHERN RULER

SOUTHERN WARRIOR

SOUTHERNARISTOCRAT

SPARKLE N SHINE

SPEAKERS CORNER

SPEAKING OF STARS

SPECTACULAR

SPIRIT DANCER

SPLENDIDO

SPLENDOUR ON GRASS

STAR ADMIRAL

STAR CITIZEN

STAR COMET

STAR GLORY

STARKOVA

110

60

30

107

45

50

27

33

50

20

53

34

20

30

33

61

41

38

27

29

72

18

40

45

46

51

22

27

30

34

55

34

57

42

44

38

89

38

STARS ABOVE
STELLANTIS
STELLAR GOLD

STEP TO DESTINY
STORMY OCEAN
STRIKING MEMORY
STRIKING POINT
SUCCESS

SUNWAY LAGOON
SUPER GLADIATOR
SUPER KIND

SUPER RUFFIAN
SUPER STRIDE
SUPER VELOCE
SUPERHERO
SURYAKRISHI

SWEET KISS

SWIFT

SYNTHESIS

THE ADVISER

THE ATHABASCA

THE BEGINNING

THE CUTIE

THE GALLERY TIME
THE GODFATHER

THE GOLDEN DREAM
THE GREY GERANIUM
THE INTRUDER

THE KING N |

THE OMEGA MAN

THE PERFECT CHOICE
THE PIRATE

THE REPUBLIC POWER
THE SOUND OF MUSIC
THE SOVEREIGN ORB
THE STRIKINGLY
THEWHISPERQUIETLY
THIRD AVENUE
TIGNANELLO

TIME

44

40

46

34

54

43

26

100

23

42

50

40

35

31

29

37

18

54

40

37

32

23

27

28

46

36

28

17

32

42

28

24

46

21

102

27

30

101

56

40



TOP DANCER
TOUCH OF GREY
TOUGH COOKIE
TRANQUILO
TREASURE CHEST
TREVALIUS
TRIPITAKA
TRIUMPHANT
TRUE FAITH
TRUTH
TURKOMAN
TWILIGHT FAME
TWILIGHT TORNADO
TWINKLE FEET
ULTIMATE CHANCE
ULTIMATE CHOICE
ULTIMATE STRIKER
URBAN BORBON
VANGUARD
VENUS
VERROCCHIO
VICTORIA PUNCH
VIJAYA FALCON
VINAMRAO
VIVALDO

WAIKIKI

WAR EAGLE

WAR TRAIL
WAY OF LIFE
WHITE ROSES
WHIZZ0O

WILD EMPEROR
WIN MY LUV
WINDSOR

WISH AGAIN
WORCESTER
WORDSMITH
WORLDLY WISE

YUKAN

40

60

46

57

26

70

53

40

49

38

40

37

41

45

24

12

a7

30

68

35

47

65

58

26

45

52

34

25

25

34

64

51

56

35

30

40

62

31

76



Total Horses: 510

Average Rating 43



